1
2
0
2
2
C A T A L O G
CUTTING  SOLUTIONS
I.T.E.C.

355 25,4 2,2 90 3550901004COA
405 25,4 2,5 102 4051021003COA
455 50,0 3,4 120 4551201003COA
560 50,0 3,6 132 5601321003COA
Specifi cations
Saw blade diameter 100 - 730 [mm]
Cutting capacity Ø 6 - 240 [mm]
Cutting speed max. 1.800 [m/min]
Feed speed max. 6.000 [mm/min]
Cutting width (kerf ) 2,0 - 4 [mm]
Center hole Customer specifi c
Pin holes Customer specifi c
saw blades with excellent performance in stainless steel
7
Ø [mm] Bore [mm] Kerf [mm] Teeth Reference Application
100 20 1,0 40 DTS1002040 thin steel
100 20 1,6 22 DTS1002022 steel
100 20 2,5 26 DTS1002026 steel
110 20 1,6 24 DTS1102024 steel
110 20 1,6 36 DTS1102036 stainless
125 20 1,6 28 DTS1252028 steel
125 20 1,5 30 DTS1252030 steel
160 20 3,0 28 DTS1602028 steel
160 30* 1,8 32 DTS1603032 steel
180 30* 1,85 36 DTS1803036 steel
180 20 1,85 48 DTS1802048 steel
180 20 1,6 48 DTS1802048YS steel
192 20 1,85 48 DTS1922048 steel - thin
192 20 1,85 70 DTS1922070 metal sheets
200 30* 1,9 40 DTS2003040 steel
200 30* 1,9 60 DTS2003060 steel - thin
210 30* 2 42 DTS2103042 steel
210 30* 2 64 DTS2103064 steel - thin
230 25,4 2 48 DTS2303048 steel
230 25,4 2 60 DTS2303060 aluminum
230 25,4 2 68 DTS2303068 steel - thin
230 25,4 2 84 DTS2303084 metal sheets
255 25,4 2 60 DTS2550600002 steel
255 25,4 2 66 DTS2550661003 steel - thin
305 25,4 2,2 60 DTS3050600002 steel
305 25,4 2 72 DTS3050720002C steel and stainless
305 25,4 3 72 DTS3050720003C cast iron
305 25,4 2,2 80 DTS3050801003 steel - thin
355 25,4 2,2 90 DTS3550901004 steel & stainless - thin
355 25,4 2,2 72 DTS3550721003 steel & stainless - medium
355 25,4 2,2 66 DTS3550660002 steel
355 25,4 2,2 120 DTS355120001 stainless  steel super thin
405 25,4 2,5 80 DTS4050800002 steel
405 25,4 2,5 102 DTS4051021003 steel & stainless
455 50 3,4 100 DTS4551000002 steel
455 50 3,4 120 DTS4551201003 steel & stainless
560 50 3,6 120 DTS5601200002 steel
560 50 3,6 132 DTS5601321003 steel & stainless
630 60 4 140 DTS6301400002 steel
630 60 4 150 DTS6301501003 steel & stainless
630 60 4 210 DTS6302100002 steel
680 60 4 140 DTS6801400002 steel
680 60 4 150 DTS6801501003 steel
680 60 4 210 DTS6802100002 steel
700 60 4 210 DTS7002100002 steel
730 60 4 210 DTS7302100002 steel
* Reducing rings included: 30/25, 30/20, 30/16
range of carbide-tipped saw blades
DRYTECH® TCT HIGH SPEED METAL CUTTING SAW BLADES
8

• Variable pitch for aluminum cutting
• Anti – vibration for smooth cutting and higher
blade life.
Recommend with radial feed and use of coolant!
Drytech® Milling saw blades are suitable for CNC
machining center and automatic saws.
sawing -  milling - slotting - cutting off
DRYTECH® TCT MILLING SAW BLADES
for metal
17
Cutting Parameters
Aluminium vc= 320 m/min fz= 0,029 mm
Steel vc= 125 m/min fz= 0,029 mm
Inox vc= 125 m/min fz= 0,029 mm
Ø [mm] Kerf Teeth Reference
100 3,0 26 DTS100326
125 3,0 26 DTS125326
160 3,0 28 DTS160328
100 1,0 40 DTS10040TS
100 1,6 22 DTS10022S
100 2,5 26 DTS10026S
110 1,6 24 DTS11024S
110 1,6 36 DTS10036ST
125 1,6 28 DTS12528S
125 1,5 30 DTS12530ST
160 3,0 28 DTS16028S
100 1,8 30 DTS10030A
100 2,5 16 DTS10016A
100 3,0 16 DTS10016A1
110 1,8 30 DTS11030A
125 1,8 36 DTS12536A
125 3,0 16 DTS12516A
160 3,0 16 DTS16016A
DRYTECH® TCT MILLING SAW BLADES
for metal
18
DRYTECH® TCT HIGH SPEED

•	 Special sizes on request!
•	 Customized center and pin holes
•	 Resharping services
•	 Feed rate fz 0,01 - 0,02 mm/tooth
•	 Available standard negative hook angel positive hook on request
Design:
Special silent execution for a maximum of noise reduction
Suitable for:
CNC machine center
•	 stationary machines
•	 double mitre saws
•	 manual
•	 semi or fully automated stationary machines
21
Reference Ø [mm] Kerf / Body [mm] Bore [mm] Teeth
AL100030 100 1,8 20 30
AL100016 100 2,5 20 16
AL100316 100 3,0 20 16
AL110030 110 1,8 20 30
AL125036 125 1,8 20 36
AL125016 125 3,0 22 16
AL160016 160 3,0 22 16
AL20030060 200 3.0 / 2.0 30 60
AL21630060 216 3.0 / 2.0 30 60
AL25030060 250 3.2 / 2.2 30 60
AL25032060 250 3.2 / 2.2 32 60
AL25030080 250 3.2 / 2.2 30 80
AL25032080 250 3.2 / 2.2 32 80
AL30030072 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 72
AL30032072 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 72
AL30030084 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 84
AL30032084 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 84
AL30030096 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 96
AL30032096 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 96
AL35030084 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 84
AL35032084 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 84
AL35030096 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 96
AL35032096 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 96
AL35030108 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 108
AL35032108 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 108
AL40030096 400 3.4 / 2.8 30 96
AL40032096 400 3.4 / 2.8 32 96
AL40030120 400 3.4 / 2.8 30 120
AL40032120 400 3.4 / 2.8 32 120
AL42030108 420 3.8 / 3.0 30 108
AL42032108 420 3.8 / 3.0 32 108
AL45030096 450 3.8 / 3.0 30 96
AL45032096 450 3.8 / 3.0 32 96
AL45030108 450 3.8 / 3.0 30 108
AL45032108 450 3.8 / 3.0 32 108
AL50030120 500 4.0 / 3.2 30 120
AL50032120 500 4.0 / 3.2 32 120
AL55030132 550 4.2 / 3.5 30 132
AL55032132 550 4.2 / 3.5 32 132
AL60030144 600 4.2 / 3.5 30 144
AL60032144 600 4.2 / 3.5 32 144
DRYTECH® TCT SAW BLADES FOR ALUMINUM
range of saw blades

Robots, Milling Centres, 5-Axe CNC Machining Centres
or Common Aluminium and Wood Working Machines
Suitable for:
CFRP, CFRTP, Aramid Fibre Reinforced, Plastics, GF,
Prepreg, Pipes, profiles, plates
Advantages:
Clean cutting edge, Prevent delamination due to finest
pitch, Less chip volume, Material saving through thin
cut technology, Less heat processing due to lower
cutting resistance
environmentally friendly sawing that’s our passion
DRYTECH® TCT AURORA SAW BLADES
35
environmentally friendly sawing that’s our passion
Ø [mm] Kerf [mm] Body [mm] Bore [mm] Teeth Reference
70 1 0,9 22,2H 60 AURDTS07060
80 1 0,9 22,2H 68 AURDTS08068
115 1 0,9 22,2H 100 AURDTS115100
120
120
120
1

1
1
1
0,94
0,94
0,94
25,4H
25,4H
25,4H
80
100
120
AURDTS150080
AURDTS150100
AURDTS150120
192 1 0,94 20,0H 160 AURDTS192160
200 1,2 0,94 30,0H 180 AURDTS200180
255 1,4 1,2 25,4H 220 AURDTS255220
305 1,6 1,4 25,4H 260 AURDTS305260
355 2,0 1,7 25,4H 300 AURDTS355300
405 2,5 2,25 30,0H 280 AURDTS405280
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
wall thickness up to 10 mm
wall thickness greater than 10 mm
Ø [mm] Kerf [mm] Body [mm] Bore [mm] Teeth Reference
250 4 3,0 30,0H 80 AURDTS250080
305 4 3,0 30,0H 100 AURDTS305100
355 4 3,0 30,0H 120 AURDTS355120
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
DRYTECH® TCT AURORA SAW BLADES
range of saw blades
36